13000103269

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Re	questor's Name)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	the the test of test o	dress)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		dress)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Pertified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	= #)
(Document Number)	PICK-UP		MAIL
(Document Number)	(1))
Sertified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	UC)	siness Entity Nar	ne)
Special Instructions to Filing Officer	(Do	cument Number)	
	Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
	Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
		Office Use On	

- 1







CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

•

- 1

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	120000000	195
	REFERENCE	:	871811	7509084
	AUTHORIZATION	: C	Louis al	
	COST LIMIT	:	(\$125.00	man
ORDER DATE :	October 17, 2017			
ORDER TIME :	8:46 AM			
ORDER NO. :	871811-025			
CUSTOMER NO:	7509084			

CHANGE OF AGENT

NAME: WOMEN'S HEALTH & WELLNESS OF JUPITER MEDICAL SPECIALISTS, LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPYXXXPLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT#

EXAMINER:

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1.	Na	me of the limited liability company:	Women's Health	& Wellne	ess of Jupiter Medical Spe	cialists, LLC	
2. (a) _		Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		_ (b)	Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)		
		7700 West Sunrise Boulevard			7700 West Sunrise Boulevard		
		Plantation	fl_33322		Plantation, FL 33322		
		07/19/2013			L13000103269		
3.		Date of filing/registration in	Florida	4.	Document num	ber	
5.	(a)	Jillian Marcus					
		Registered Agent and Registered Office show	vn on the records of th	he Florida I	Dept. of State:		
						2017	
		Registered Office Address (MUST BE F.	LORIDA STREET A	<u>DDRESS)</u>			
		7700 West Sunrise Boulevard				· • • •	
		Plantation,	, FL	32200		* © ;	
			,rL_			R	
	(b)	(b) Corporation Service Company				ç; Ç	
	. ,	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/	or <u>NEW Registered</u> (Office add	ress:		
		1201 Hays Street					
		NEW Registered Office Address:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			<u> </u>		· ·		
		Tallahassee	. FL	32301			
the ag wa	entv entv s/we	imited liability company is not organi inge or changes are made, the Florida vill be identical. Or, in the case of a l ere authorized by an affirmative vote cles of organization of the operating a	zed under the law street address of Florida limited lia of the members of	s of the S the regist bility cor f the limit	ered office and the busines npany, it is hereby confirm ted liability company or as	ss office of the registered that the change(s)	
		The		Brian	Jackson, CFO and Direct	or	
	Signat	ture of a member of authorized representative	of a member		Printed or typed n		
pr the to	ovisi e obl mere	by accept the appointment as register ons of all statutes relative to the prop igalions of my position as registered ely reflect a change in the registered i in writing of this change.	ed agent and agre eer and complete p agent as providea office address, 1 h	ee to act i performa for in Ci ereby coi	in this capacity. I further a nce of my duties, and I am hapter 605, F.S. Or, if this nfirm that the limited liabi	agree to comply with the Jamiliar with and acceps document is being filed lity company has been	

Milled in writing of this changer		Melissa Zender	
Signature of Registered Agent Corporation Service Company	BY:	Asst. Vice President	
Division of Corporations• P.O.			
FILING FEE: \$25.00			

.

.

.